
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Thank you 

Sharon Koike [skoike@cityofinglewood.org] 
6/22/2018 4:03:51 PM 
Jason D'Andrea [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =d7 4c5151 f30449fba b32ae4d983 76a3 7 -jason] 
RE: Murphy's Bowl: 06.25.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Team 11 AM and 1 PM Meetings 

From: Jason D'Andrea [mailto:jason@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Sent: Friday, June 22, 2018 2:53 PM 
To: CErwin@esassoc.com; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org>; Fred 
Jackson <fljackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Addie Farrell <AFarrell@esassoc.com>; Tiffany Wright 
<TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Whit Manley <WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Royce Jones <royce@kbblaw.com>; 
Christopher E. Jackson <cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com; Mike Samuelson 
<M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com>; David L. Esparza <dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org>; Sharon Koike 
<skoike@cityofinglewood.org>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Subject: Murphy's Bowl: 06.25.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Team 11 AM and 1 PM Meetings 

Team, 

The 11:00 AM call on Monday, June 25th has been cancelled and an update has been sent out to your calendars. 
Attached is the 1:00 PM meeting agenda for the same day. Thank you. 

All the best, 
Jason D' Andrea 
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Jason D' Andrea 
Data & Policy Analyst 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Cell: (818) 421-6673 

This communication may contain privileged and/or confidential information and is intended for the sole use of addressee. if you are not the addressee you are hereby 
notified that any dissemination of this communication is strictly prohibited. Please promptly notify the sender by reply email and immediately delete this message from 
your system. Trifiletti Consulting, Inc does not accept responsibility for the content of any email transmitted for reasons other than approved business purposes. 


